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UUU I U4rfW)Ptbt'
30239130 Quolu$nfubohnbut muths UU hwt{r 138200 I t38,200
302fi220 lwtlwhwnchs UU hnLIqL. t96000 3 588,000
373fi100 nw2bw[nq UU hwrtr 303450 I 303,450

09t32200 Pbbqht-t-tlbcnu@n 93 UU thqn 480 2000 960,000

44322100 Uwtntlu qwtrgwlhb UU s6.[. 220 fl8 25,960

32421300 Swttc w thtt pwduttt un w n UU hw,.l, 16000 I t6,000
3242t300 3wttcwthb pwdwfuwnwn UU hwq 12000 2 24,400

30232231 t2rp uQwlwnwQ UU hwq 10000 t0 100,000

30237n2 UttnLq[wb pLnlt UU hwq 34000 I 34,000

35t21320 Uttrltnwttqn @rub qbu w fu q hU UU hwq 200000 I 200,000

39121100 4nwubnwtt UU hwq 35000 t0 350,000

4p btt wl wtt w t4 p wttBtt bp

30197646 @runB A3 $nnlwtnh /29,7x42/ UU tfinLth 4900 0

30197622 ldrunB 44 bnndwqh Df29.7/ UU qnLh 2000 0

30199230 l"w[wlth 6nwn, A5 iltwsuthh UU hu,.ft 30 0

30199232 dpwp, lbb A4 6bw5wrllt hwtlwp UU hwrtt 40 0

30t97234 flnowwwttwlt hntq ltwq[nil UU hwtlt 950 0

3019732t 9wnfu, dhttslt 20BbnBh hw[wn UU hwr.tt 3000 0

30141200 1 w t tl b u w n p cn w u btt t w U w t htt UU hwttt 5500 0

39263410 U[nwh, tlbtnwntw hnpn, UU qnLh 200 0

30192t60 bqnhluttbn UU hwn 250 0

30t92125 UutpQbpttbp UU hutrlt 400 0

301927t0 U nubdw rlw qh q, qn w ubb ru U w t htt UU hwtlt 300 0

30199420 @n qB tun LdLbn h hw tlw p, un ubdttwtBn ( UU qnLh 200 0

30192128 $nhs qbrwrhtt UU hwtl 250 0

30t92t21 *nhs abnhbwdnn UU huttl t00 0

30197332 nwhhs pwbnttnd UU hwttt 4000 0
228sfi00 Unwawbwnbn b hwnwhho wwnwawUbn UU hwq 200 0

30192t30 uwqhq UU hwq t00 0

39263200 *nwubfurubh ahno. lwnwb.70-200 to UU hwttt 1200 0

22851200 @nBw w wb wll, w n w^wh u n, pqplw UU hwq t00 0

30197234 flnnwwwttutlt, wnwqwUwn, pnBru, nbqhuqn UU hwttt 850 0

30t92flt Gwttwph pwpdhllbbn UU hutq 380 0
30192fi4 flwbwp, btthph pwndh\h hwtwn UU hur.n 550 0
30t92t00 llbqfitu hwuwputQ UU hurlt t00 0

30193200
*pbttwQwtt Ltill qn LJpttbpll 4ut uut (np[wtt
hwnlwnwbpbbn b qwnutqwbbn

UU hut!, to00 0



30t93700 tdBw 4w nw U, h w nltbnn4 qp u tltlw ub UU hwqt 3000 0
30197235 UFwqwQwrbp UU hwttt 200 0
30197235 lryqqwQwpbp UU hwq, 300 0
30197234 flqlautqutttullttblt UU qtnLh 150 0
30t97234 ldWwulwttwQttblt UU qnilh 850 0
3924t2t0 UQfiwq, qfwubUwQw\htt UU hwtt, 500 0
392635t0 UbntutLt, *nBn UU hutq 40 0
30197231 SwtL 40lhQpntt UU hur,-lt t000 0
39263521 Ubnlw1, nhght) UU hw,t, 40 0
3926353t Ubttfu\, dbb UU hwq 40 0
39292530 .Pwttnb, uqwutpltQ UU hwqt 250 0

30192210
\n1fi[bpwllttt fihpbwQullnttt dwqwLlbtt 41tltlil 00thl,
nbqbuwhwtt [bt UU hw,l 500 0

30t92220
Anlfitlbpullttt ltttpttwQt4lnit dwuqwttbt4 I 9tix36tl[
Wwubbtwhwthb rhnpn

UU hwttt 150 0

3924n41 Lwtt w Q' qp w ubh 
1 w ll w thtt, rlbqw n ru, dbt UU htu,t, 960 0

39263320 alwrqrlt opwgnLlg UU hwq 3000 0
39263200 *ttutubttlwQu4hb qhnp huttlt t200 0

Ctt+wrlbfu wnw 4bLwqn rjb0 qnbbwQwtt wt4ltwbBttbp 900,000
Stt tn b u w h wb w w n wh ott b n

39221490 UqnLbq UU hwttt t20 0
39831283 lwqwQh twp UU hwttt 600 0
39831282 tqnpttbp UU hwq, 450 0
2445fi40 Ulu r.ttut h wtt ht t4n ryb f , nwp2w UU hutq 450 0
39831242 L4wgBh thn2h ibnpnl1(wbwpr hwrlwp UU hwtl 600 0
3922t490 UqnLbq UU hwq t60 0
3983t247 Q n qw pwttfi rlwpptlwtt t4n Lpbp UU hwtn 850 0
3983t278 hltub lrlwttu4nL hbnnL| 5t UU hwq 1550 0
39831278 Utttub 1(wttwpL hbnnL| 250tlt. UU hwq 450 0
39831280 Qu.1wQfi lwppbpt tlfign7 UU hwr.tr 850 0
3983t241 06wn dbnph UU hwqt 720 0
39831245 Odwn hb1nLQ ULI hwq 2300 0
3983t245 06wn hbnnLlt UU hwt+t 550 0
39811t00 O\h pwn[wgnLgfi1 UU hwq 850 0
39A35000 lutrltwQ tlwppfunt tnq UU hwr.lt 1400 0
39835000 1wt4wL1 tlwppbpt 6n1fi uTwhno UU hwttt 950 0
4483fl00 Uwu\nhQw UU hwq 850 0
395t3200 UttdbnngfiQ UU hwtn 500 0
39513200 UttdbnnghQ UU hwtdt n00 0
39221350 Ubllwttcwt\w oqq. PwdwQ UU huttlt I 0
39221410 ulbt UU hwq 1300 0
3922t420 tunqwbwQ UU hwqt 900 0
19641000 o) n1fi lplbttwlfitt ulwpQ w r1pfi hwtlwlt UU hwql 650 0
3376fl00 Qnqwpwttfi pnu1p UU hwq 150 0
1842fi30 9bnbnq UU hutqt 320 0
39224331 nnLll t4lwut1tlwub UU hwq 2000 0
244sfi40 Ufu tnw huttt hs b tn Lra. dw rl br UU hwL{r 650 0
19642200 'n n lh tphtbb w t ht) pw tlwtt B UU hwq 200 0
39839100 UtlqqnqwpfiwQfi hbql UU hwrtt 2600 0
314fi100 Uwnn\nq Duroceel UU hwtlt 1400 0
3t4nt00 UwnnLno Duroceel unnpn UU hwq t400 0
3376fl00 ?ntawnwbh onmn. Ul) hwn 180 0
3492t440 Unpwdwtt bnhwptw UU hwn 6800 0
39835000 1wqw0 [wppdil rJtwlqt UL hwq 2400 0

Ctt 4w tlbb p w nutrtfuwqn qb p qpbb wltwtt w ul nwbpttb n 900,000
Glttttublnp

4213fi00 bfin 4nwtt hwltwttttbn UU hwq 5000 0
249fl200 Unufittb fln4ufiw UU hwq t200 0
249fl600 Un ufibd bp Qn [q nhbtt tp ln dbtt r.1t UU hwq 2000 0
31221242 'hnqh qwnpbn swhbnh UU hwm I 0
30197322 Uqbuttbn UU hwttr 6000 0
t48fl300 1n0nn u\wdwnwlt UU hwtlt 900 0
2495fi30 lhrhbntt UU hwttt 1200 0
421sfit0 funqn(wQll thwllwtt UL hwq t500 0

44423500 9q5nLb dwulwrtbtt UL hwq 20a 0
18t4fi00 9 b nb n gb bp p wtt (n p ut Q wlt UL qnu4 2s0 0
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42t31490 '-4wgwnwtth lunnn4wQ

UU hutqt 1700 0

31651400
UU hwtlr 2300 0v uqulultS au)aauuDIJ

4 n Lqw n w tt u U nbph tlblu w tt h o I
t-4wgwnwtth [hgnl]-

UU hwq 200 0

42t31490
UU hwrlt 2800 0

42t31490
UU hwqt 550 0

42t31420
UU hwq 1400 0

42tsfl00
\quqwttuult ulututl UU hwtn 7500 0

rt tuu tl t u t_luuuonn nwU w Dwdnt UU hwqt 7500 !
0

38421240 Lwn[wtt hbnhLwr-ii- UU hwql 350445fl343
445fl343

iwlutqnu qnpo\nqln UU hwrl, 700 0

148t1300
, wilt tqt tu u I tpurlll utlt UU huqt 600 0

44sfi200
UU hwrn 120 0

44511220
UU hwq 100 0

31211400
UU hwqt 4000 0

312fi400
UU huttn 650 0

3t2fl400
UU hutttt 700 0

3t2fl400
,ywql t2 UU hwqt 1200 0

312fi180
uu9utturS

UAqndwa wbowmh<
UU hwttr 1300 0

3t2fl180
UU hwqr 2500 0

31683300
vqqiltuuqt uuguutflt
tlwn+wQ bnQutnutgtluttt Wph hwtlwn

UU hwq 3500 0

31684400
UU hwttt 1000 0

31684400
UU hwtn 700 0

31686100
UU hwttt 850 0

3t22fi80
UU hw,.tt 450 0

3122fi80 9npwn
UU hwrlt 150 0

3122fi80
UU hw,.l, 200 0lnrdun UU hwq 370 0

o
3t22fi80
44fl2660
4453fi30

9npwn UU hwq 360.tuuuu4uutno uwnaDo UU hwLn 950 I
0

4lmruuwlt
UU hwq t5445sfl30

4453fl30
'tuiltluruu
qlqnLqwll UU hwtlt 20 0

445fi220
UU hwq 20 0

445fl220 l-wttobuh wwhno
anw+huqbnuhnb bbptl SL

aqqh bbptt

UU hwqt 1500 0

44810000
UU hwLn 500 0

44810000
UU hwq 6500 0
UU hwq 2500 0
UU hwn 35000 0

44810000
uoltqF qpawu tuur) Lru hwLn 1000 0

3922t460
UU nwtf 2300 0

44t92100 @frhnLp
UU hwqt 500 0

445fi260
UU h*,1 2800 0

<nuwftrnnra UU huttt 250 03833fl00 PwttntrBbffi UU hwqt 2500 039292530
hwrlt t000 044,fl220 Gbrltw wunulhttb UU

ull0qnUb wqllttwttwll UU hwrn 2000 0
38421240 UhLhUnbb 6nq UU hwttt 150 0
30192233 UnhUnl)b unuhbd UU hwr.p 2000 0
44fl2180 l- w d lttt w g (w b tI w tt p w n w@

ltqndwt UU h*q 23000 0

o
3843t720 I dwfiw0wl UU hwE 500
4453fl91 i lt tlw pl w pw nwtt Qt n Ltt fu n nn I w lt UU s6.0. 1050 0448t0000 UbnU wttthuttt uu hwtlt 3200 03t684400 4unnwb wwnh dnutth
i92634t0

au hwtlt t000 0
utlnPu UU qnrh 500 0

31331270 lpaqlnwUwtt ruF UU I 250 03t33t280 CltrUAnwUwA tun UU I 300 03t331290 aL6tlqnutl.lutt pn UU tJ 2000 0
!U4w d bt)n w nw d btwan ub n Chtt utb r nLn

-b+ twtll4bn 9W
950,0003t521200

3t52t2t0
UU hwrtt 524 200 t04,800

\oq puqor tpw UU hwqr 705 200 t41,0003t52t240 l-b+ Lwtlulbn 100W UU hwq 6990 7 48,93031521240 l-b+ Lwrfittbn 400W UU hwm 28635 2 57,27039fl1220 'L0UwUwnh awobwnnn UU hwqt 85000 I 85.O00
3225OOO| Jt looutthtt hbnutfunu UU I huttlt 43000 7---t 43.000



2245t280 Sn[uw4hnp 

-

09t32200
UU hwq 8000 50 400,000

FOUqnU-t tianiltwn 9J
UAnedwU utn\nLn

+< lhqtn 480 2000 960,0003fi5fl20
3fi51120

UU huttl., 15000 3 45,000
uuntguuu uJqPlnLr UU hwq t5000 3 45,000

44322100 Uwnrlu gwbgwJhtt UU tJ 170 60 t0,200
22451280 nnuuwqnnp UU hwrlt 8000 50 400,000
34921190 U rllqpn hu [,] d w U h w tJu l.t w fi q UU hwq 993000 I 993,000

uaqudbltD
8,822,910

507t1200
Pbilwtlwb tlbfuwttfiqlbbplt lt uwppbpfi qbbnul i
ottBwghh ttnnnenuJ UU 4nuiI 400000 I 400,000

507fi200 Pfrlwtlut! tlbfuwttfiq[bbplt h uwppbplt qltttnul h
,lttpwghQ bnnnqnuJ 9-< 4pwI 400000 fi 4,400,000

713fl280 tlbQtppwQwtt fttbpqhqtl h btat tawut@
6utnwln@tniltbbn UU 4FuttJ 6000000 1 6,000,000

09411700 Pbwbwb auo UU 4nwI fi000000 I fi,000,000651fl100 ruiELnL qnfi pullurul UU 4nwI 700000 I 700,000
90921100

Ulu tpwh wtt rlwb L [wqwpn y1ibpltiltt5wgtJw-
6unwlnwtnrhttbp UU 4nwI 180000 I 180,000

642fi100 Q-t,bnqhb hbnulunuwlhtt 6w n*lntplnn@ UU 4pwLI 570000 I 570,000324fi130 o u t n o n u a q Ow nwl n @J n Ltt tt b p UU 4nwI 552000 1 552,000
5031fi00

+pwubttlwQwlfitt uwppbpfi ulwhqwbdwb tt
4 b n wfu n n n EIw tt 6 w nw n LBt n Lb bb n

UU wrllru 45000 t2 540,000

722fl139
httt ltbpbbqqfib Qw1pfi u14wuw pQtlwtt
SutnwnLptnLfuttbfr UU wtIfiu 30000 12 360,000

794fi130 Uwnpbphhqw\htt twnwlntpl ntbttbJr' UU wrlltu 50000 t2 600,000
503fi300 <' tfublth qblubllQ wQwtt uuqwu,w pQtlwtt

6wnwtnplnttthbp UU qiwI 36000 I 36,000

48441300
lw2tlwu4whwQw@
rhwpbBKA/ UU 4t1urI t72000

looooooo

I

1

172,000
66131300 Sn,Jubnh 4w6wnph tthghn!+iiuri 6w;dM UU 4nwl
60231200

10,000,000
2nw u u. Llt ! p llwllt u q1 np w 4p nuJttbtl h 6w nwl n @l n fu fu b n
b nLn?bph lw tltn ry dwtt tw nq n Lpln Lttbip 

-

UU 4nwd 900000 I 900,00055320000 UU qtlwtI 950000 I 950,000
75251200 11wquw 11 lltubltlt iltgpw4nf tlwtu 6w nqn Lp1 nLttttbp UU nnurI t26000 I 126,0007525t200 UU 4nwI t20000 I t20,000
75251200 'wtt 

hwnwlnLpJnLbtt,En UU 4nwd 238500 I 238,500
7525t200 5nqn n d wtt dw nwl n LpJ n ilttt bn UU 4nwI 465000 I 465,000
98310000 Uwpptlwb lt wf 4ntQ[wb hwnwlnLplnLttt)bi UU 4nwLI t0200 I 10,200983t0000 Uw pF rJ wb 6w nwl n t pl n Ltt h b p UU 4nwI 230000 I 230,0007135t380 U bl u I h Ll 6w nw] n Lpl n Lb tt b lt UU 4nwd 900000 I 900,0007996fi00 t-n Lu urlt Llur ntw ll ur L 6w nuJ!1 Lp1 n Lttb bp UU qnluI 300000 I 300,0007934fl00 n rlw qrywl 

11 u ow nwJ n Lpl n Lb tt b rt UU 4nwd 80000 I 80,000
39,829,700n




